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Co.K, 18 th Inf. BERDER, Ralph - Pvi. 2104471
1 st Div, '

I saw Pvi. Bender, on augsust 25%th, 1918, about 20 minutes after ho was
killed at the Saizerais cectox. He was ctrmek by a plecs of high explo-
elve shell, the piece penetrating his brain. A first aid man told me he
walked in the dwgout, with his gas mask on. He laid down and said he was
gasczed. When the first aid man reached him, he was dead, They carried him
to the rear, but dc not now where he was buried.

Informen t3 Ward, Leslle I - Opl. 2314218
€o.E, 18 th Inf.
Home

Signed : Geo A. Longstreth - Capt.
13 th IDT?.




s W 0 1) @ rioco mEUgEaTEAT,

Date o8+th Jdpne 19719

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURTIAL.

"

Remains of :

NameBENDER ‘ halphf. _ ‘ Number;  2104471.
Rank Pvt ~ Organization: Co K. 18th‘Infantry. b
Disintgpment and Reburial made gy Group y Unit
Disiﬁterrad (Date ) From: (Give complete location)

18th J‘llne 1919. Grave No 2.B¢A000

i SATZERATS M, et I,
sl o : __m._JE&.nfﬂﬂ_ELégpﬁ;Z;_Jlaiﬁﬂiaﬁhu_______:::
Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete location)

J .
18th Juge 1919. Grave No 176. Sec 20. Pjot 4,

=

o ———

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment

Burial good buried in uniform. .

Was one identification vaz found upon the body? No,

What other means of identification were found upon the body? Nome o

Note ¢

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the bodies, they will be
prompt ly sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is rejuired by G.0:170,G HQ .1918 .,
after being carefully examined for olues to icdsagity in doubtful 2ases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Cervices

Supervised by Capt Maurx.

B
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G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A : “Plac "‘hiauoourt H E

“9REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL . April 20, 1921

1. REMAINS or‘a‘:r”’*ﬁ*‘?aﬁm”}"_‘ st St O ERTAT A INUMBE RS20 &1044?1

Pte “"-f . mmdnf'

b TUANGC ST S St SR S ORGA'NIZATIDN

2. Disinterred (date): A - - . . From (give complete location) :
Apr:ll 80, 1981. nmr.f‘ty.ro.lzw, Grave 176. 56Ce 20 P-4

ByGroup'ﬁUrnt“zr:“]"a Section "0‘10

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) : :
’ Aprll 20 1‘%&1. Amar.cty.uo.ld;ﬁ:’:. ﬂrmre) 170. 30.20 13-4 :

BY"'Group‘ L N S D fBot 2. Nature of reburial .. Bo:x-burlap

4 Report as to nature of original bunaI and condition of body upon disinterment :
BQI- U. o Uniform ;

Boay hadly doom:gonee. ma,turea unrccogntmhle. i

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body 7. 8@ . ... Ongravemarker ?. .. . 498 - . ..

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks : ,
~ Collar ormmnt-"(:o .R:.Inf. " o eifects found. etal plague on ‘wooden
cr 088 naﬂ.ad to toP o:f lmr:lal hox reads:"Ralph ﬁon&or-M.Bo.K-lBth.Inf
e ’I s :'\
6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying xtcms[ios o B .9 .10_ IAD
: ﬂﬂﬂol& 21 8=11BD

(a) Helght (actual measurement)l!‘!-m.n....?bp....ﬁﬂ.tiﬂxmlne.gﬂs&.POI‘ od
(5) Weight (estimated), B, b0 detormine.See Par.d
R Coroxih mp. 40 determine, See Par. 4

Quantﬂ,ym ‘lm deotermine, See “ar.4 g

Character:stms m.‘tudetemmowe- Par .4

(d) Hair on face— Color Impe..t0. detormine.lone. visi Ho419=1BD 1 *‘i

I ) d t ’.nﬁ H ﬂ 1bniﬂgran ropresents the mouth wide open.
Brm 0!10 3 e -
Locatmn_ HID b 0 ﬂ

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

miséing Parts)ﬂﬂﬂl?iﬂihllnii”m?oi ;

sebuabe st e e T LN

) Wounds or mnginé palrtsl‘(recéiw}ed _§t1ti.fne of'caSualt.y)

Bh o VYT T e RO O M

7. Disinterment :
supervised by ... )

7o Falading , fupsiiiiy T Oxlted cund nt.m.qm

3 (Tltle)
8. Reburial /"\ Ww

supervised by ...

Approved : .. ¢ : 7
me .sup,.mm‘h. (O.iigﬁfétﬂd .1’*.‘{*‘.(’2“0
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June 10, 1951

QM 203 A~
Relph (8t.M)

Bender,

Honerable Grant E, Nouser, Jr.,

Marion, Ohio.
My dear . liouser:

Representative in Congress,
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JOHN T. WARRIS,
Mo Jor
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M. Cerps,




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A—C i
Bender, Relph 1233 F July 7, 1930

Mr. John Bender
Tiro, COhio

Bear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the 1list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? - ZZZL; Aiifﬂdei4£?’74%QﬁZ%ic)QAV 12

If so, give her name and address:

= 5 :
2. 1Is the deceased gurvived by a widow _Zé; jézlag44//1
Yo — Ay

who has not remarried?

If so, give her namé and address:

3, Is the deceased survived by any~ 6’iaia1_}_1;? | @/
who stood in loco parenpt&r 0 hr:_ﬁggl' # e
cording to the terms of ~3pcC F§U4 (a
of the enclosed Act asﬂﬁ e“;uﬁ'15:!ﬂﬂl

ddress:
R 3 Vi

if so, give her name a @h}
7N e

2 £ ‘-{\'\-

For The Quartermégﬂggfﬁenerﬁlu

o

»

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act :
Amendment Captain, A.
Agsist



. WAR DEPARTMENT .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

DATE  February 8, 1930

NAWE ; RANI SERIAL UIGATIZATION DATE OF DEATH

Bender Ralph Pvt 2104471 Co X 18th Inf Aug 17 1918

STATE Ohio CTY, KO. 1233 GRAVE 20 ROV 14 BILOCE g
Check relationship Living

Deceased & 33 / 7 (/

LOTIER

STEPMOTHER (For the
year prior to com-
mencement of service)

NAME
MOTILE THRU ADORTION
AND [For the year prior
to commencement of
ATDRESS service)

MOTHIIR IN LOCO PAKEIITIS
(For the year prior to
gommencenent of service)

WIDOW
(Vho has not remerried)

M%‘M

Veterans Bureau Claim an'ber
29/156
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S0 $8 58 58 ee s6 98 &b 86 e 66 a8 00 S8 08 e @8 0% o0

o8 o8 ss as e s as u-n/f":vuuqt-nlo es o8 u-
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A—C

Bender, Ralph
1233

Aungust 28, 1929,

ir. John Bender,
Firo,
Ohio.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated May 27, 1928 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire t0 make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you piease fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address: B S s

—————————————

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space OPposite.

e

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make thewgilgrimase?

For The Quartermaater‘General,

Very truly yours,

]
\“W

2 Inels. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress ajor, Q. M., Corps,

Envelope Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TOMLA-C (2'! i -
Bender, Ralph '
I

&f:::@ o ﬂ ,A; e v/ ,vv\

M
Dear Sir: : N :V
Ovly ptel i\

vour attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are th?h&hnw of the

late Private Ralph Beoder, Co. £, i8th Inf,, whose remaing ere now interred
in the St, Mibiel Americsn Gemotery, Thisuoourt, Mewrthe~ot-ilosellie, Freuce.

Will you please advise thise office whether or not he is survived
py a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if 80, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

vour attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
gfines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative

ther through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
to her relationship is reguested.

arentis to the decedent, & statement &as

?f hetw:stsurvived by a widow who has since remarried it is also reguested

that a statement to that effect be made.

closed Act, which d
ig a stepmother, mo

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which ﬁequiraa
3 [}

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

2 incls. '
Act of Congress. Assistant,

Envelope.
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AG 516 (6=4-31)
Migel, 1lst Ind,

War Department, A.G.0., June 6, 1931 -~ To The Quartermaster General.

1. Attention is invited to the inclosed copy of letter addresse.d

to Honorable Grant E. lMouser, Jr,, lL.C.
* N

Ad jubtent General,

oy
ot §

1 inel (added}.(-




AG 516 (6-4-31) CHB
Migel. f’

June 6, 1931.

Honorable Grant E. Mouser, Jr.,
Representative In Congress,
Marion, Ohio.

My dear Mr. Mouser:
Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of the 4th imstant in which

you inguire as to vhether the sister of Ralph Bender, deceased, whose remains
are buried in France, can obtain permission to visit the grave wader legisla-
tion providing for the sending of Gold Star Mothers to France, in place of
the mother, who is dead.

Your communication has been transmitted to The Quartermmsier Gemeral,
%o whose office the subject pertains, and from whom you will no doubt receive

s further reply at an early date.
Very respectfully,

Major Genemral,
The Adjutant Gemeral.

Inel, 1.



[ S

GRANT E. MOUSER, JR. . ! . MEMBER

8TH DISTRICT OHIO COMMITTEE ON PENSIONS
PUBLIC BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS

CENSUS
s A Congress of the Anited States &
RAWSON, OHIO B
oy BHouge of Vepresentatives \\b
Washington, B. €.
Marion, Ohio, k\
Major General C.H. Bridges,
The Adjutant Gereral of the Army,
Washington, D.C. f&
\
My dear General Bridgess:~
I would like to receive informstion as to \K
whether it will be possible to grant the sister \
of a World War veteram, who lost his life overseas
am is now buried in France, permission to visit s
the grave of her brother under legislation providing
for the sending of Gold Star mothers to France, in \_,

the event the mother is dead.

The facts are these; Private Ralph Bender
of the First Division was killed in action in France
in the month of Ausnst, 1918« His body was mot re
turned to this country, amd his mother died during
the war, just before ke was sent overseas. His
sister would like to be given the opportunity of
vigiting his grave. I shall appreciate very much
your advising me in the premises at an early date

with kind regards aml best wighes, I am

Sincerely, it
3

§ Received A.G. 0, JUN 6 193
aym /O
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER 'fo QM 293 A-C

M 1929.
Bender, Relph A

.*Q m m‘
Firo,
Ohio.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the
; _ 7 father of the
late Private m.mx.mm..mmmmmm
in the 5% Amerioan Cemstery, Thisucourt, Mewrthewot~ilosells, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitlec under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

ntion is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
g the terms "mother" and rwidow". If the relative

through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, 8 statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by 2 widow who has since remarried it ig also requested

that -a statement g that effect be made.
iﬁr youf?reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

Your atte
closed Act, which daefine
is a stepmother, mother

no postage. L Qe
£

T ]

VU?, FOf'The Q&ﬁrtermaster General,

~ :a_ "d'
y ;s Very truly yours,

Act of Congress.
Envelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS, N

¢ el
Major, @. M. Corps, 1
Assistant . b“f 7






COMPIL&ION OF DISPOSITION OF REIV&NS DATA
Pile #10270

I. LocAaTioN INpEx CarD:

(@) Name . BENDZR, Kalph .- Ser.No. 2104471
! W 10 SRR R
@) Ranic BVt 1 T Organization G0, K. 18th Tnf. Vs
1 : ) CRIRE/Ae o
(¢) Date of death ___8_/ 17,/ 18 (d) Cause of death ______ k_/ Qi '
II. ReaisTrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) GraveNo. 176.. ... Row..=__ . __._ Plot ... b 0L Sec. .0 ________ TYP. . av8..___.
() Emerg. Address.. John 2endex(Pather) Tiro, Ohio.
S Y
IOT. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases - - £ Lt 1. 1M CKR./
‘ s CJUJ':#L(S). s e D4 — —Qf? Q, R s -3'{ =2\
IV. A. G. O. DisrosrtioN CARD:" RO TS 'Dat-'ér-of'rbgeipt e A
(@) Name 1 L ()Rl ationshipy SSSste s TR e B Te o i
(¢) Address.- 2 e = et e e
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.% ___. HEl - i ey AL T PR
(e)iTobelinterredintNational i@ ern eterym il o o S S
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. i e LA E e o e,
(q) Disposition insf,]_‘uct]'.OnS if not bI‘OIlght TOAULES R = = e
T aminerseinitial Sy eEsni eI i Date -.___. L -, 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorrEsPoNDENCE shows communication from . = = e s
o s VLRSS 2 L , dated _ X 201} G Rl SR RS
conﬁrmmg request in Par. IV,, itema e , above, or requesting CIERT Lo S s R U Rl |
y L AT s NRACOL - e M 0 ant PSR o
Examiner’s InlflillS ----------- ﬁ&—ﬁ--- Date o rrell. LAk -- -25--./..: ___________ ; 19‘)(7
VL. G. R. S. Fies, CorrEspoxpENcE—shows as follows: ... W TS L A S b
r ) Y ’”_M_ r
STAmnotes ?:C--Q ————— L 'E__f.’_'::."_"::f-’-’-_l-?—(:-"f"',E;' - At,""___ o "‘"C:?\;"ﬁ =L mpf":}r-’;r;{i::; \:, 5 ""E"}E:;t'k' """""""""
——— . V
Llﬂlﬁ A O H‘
(a) Cancellation emos referred to? K o - == sEos
CP )p ? A sl ~~ .
o ,/f ; s 4:!1 Dt&uner s Initials __-___.QELI'_‘:_-_: ..... Date _- ----—--------!—----—-----.":'?, ,--,\&9;@'.
COUNTRY I\B:;IICE “ 5mmrnmr No. ... k@8®. .. .. ... Smmer No...__ Ra1H¢ --_---_,_:},_ /
4
. R. 8. Form No. 115 st “}G" Tori Noj 1‘4 ,.--‘“

f\' -l

Amended April 6, 1620

e FEB..‘&NZY ' “ARDER I ﬁ’h i




RECEVED BY
MAIL UNIT
A made . 2o - , 1920.
JUN" 41921
i L0 PV 27 N , 1920.

.-'g.-, Checked by
Cemeterial Division
)verzoas Project Su

VIII. FivaL Am@ig’, E_ﬁy g e
(cable (Tl s : , 1920

Fo]lowmg advice forw‘uded to Europe by
FEB 181921 020

letter on -

Par. #2, Not To Be Returnsd /957
CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTtioN TAKEN.
Desiresbodybe .. _._______________ k o o AN 4 ) ; b L
Body to pe shipped to —.______________ P, PR RS I i .’ s DR
X. SuspenstoN Remargs: " 5 X o4 ip u i ok
------------ 5 [ ]
_____ b kot L ek i e 7 i i R ¥ i S Y o= R



G.R.S. FORM #114-A, . ' STATION__Thi&ugurt. France, .. . T
To be prepared in triplicate. ' DATE _Aug.l6, 1922

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy cf‘o'und uponbexhu:;‘zatio'n of _body
1. Name BENDER, Ralph ... 10,7 Namey ¢ SRV LT RIS | _______
2O Laxaman 1 e 0 S O T
o b o R R 128 Ranlerl o, T AT TN SR
B orEeg o EREOuINTn el i Whe . AT, oreaks oy T R LT
SRR BT 8- e IR BT @RS e et DY AT el R )
6. c.D. K.I.A. (OORDEEAE O RE L R
Discrepancy found upon disinterment. . .

7. Grave No._______]_'z_f_" ________ Sec._,,_?_o, ________ 15. Grave NO-.G_,-__---____; ______ B0 C uhabil. o 488) \ .
BTG e ¢ o e ] Row ool 7 Rl Rl S T I
) S 17. BompriL Lot R i
18. Cemetery . St,Mihiel Amer, 19. Commune or town _Thiaucourd _______.
20." Dept.-or County ____ . &M J 2L ACountry : BERBESE" fel N
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No._ et d B LRBEL, . et v R Y T T
23. Disinterred (Date) Auge.16, 1922 By _A._i\'l._'"':'ggg&;:!_z ____________________________________
24, Inscription on grave marker: L ME L T

Name BENDER,Relph i) Berial No. RYOA&WY '~ o e

Rank e Wit b A Organization _Qo.K, 18th Inf.
25, Was identification disc found on grave markeli2iei it 8 Ol O ZONEES sre sl i A

 'Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on 'body, give description of body in detail).

G.R.8.plaque on body agrees with 114-4

27. Condition of body Bedly deeomposed ,features ﬁnreoogniu}bl'g.

28. Nature of burial ____Wooden box &pd umiform . .. . ..
29. Any discrepancy ncted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
gl bed” aBoVe T .0 4 5 et MERINTL PR T A e T e e G el
one :
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Ang,16, 19282 - BA.W.Taggart -
Sl Oaekel Sealod Dy .. . HGMee LN Nae ) el SOl AW.,Teggers :
T sworvieor).. & A g
ighature of Embalmer, (Bupervisor) (f - J# - /o4 /gfp.:,,_ _____ s ]
< \'\T_% t‘g A.W.ﬁ“a{’t ;

’ : $(;§97 ( 541;’? MIB



4
‘

SHIPMENT. = (Show actual marking of box.)  Box No. G -X39F1T 20397

32. Designation of body: X TS wt g
NzmePes LT TemiRas Dl SRR NDER o il o Serial No. _ 210447%
Rankgiatd s Pvt, Organization_ ___C0.K 18th Inf,

33. Consigned to: .
Name of Permanent Cemetery  St.Mihiel Amer.Cty. Thisucourt, lal 1233
34.:Casket boxed and marked (Date) Aug.l6, 1922 By AJW.Taggart

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operationg~were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and the repor't above
ig correct.

:
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector /7Y _{he_’"b ‘-___(' 2 u_ ________
_ f.J . Powers 18t Lt ., Q. M.Cv

36. Remarks __; ; .,_'_____-__’ ____________
................ = --'-r-'-;-'_‘.-_-_--..___________________________Nn.m._____ ______________..---------.‘-____-_....--....-...-_--___-_---_______-

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) ___Augel6, 1922 .

- ] L P . % - i -
Logpoint of  CONCONTLATLOT ilut i doue Lot RINION SRAB I el =
; 42 (Name)
COMVOYO Kot i S b i i s Signatunel (ShippinSSORRGCe T NEEIRTN e L S

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ._____
By G.R.S. Representative SR T I DU e T T REE | bl T

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date._ . o My il
To Permanent Cemetery St.Mihiel Amer .1233,Thismncourt,Ffrange.

(Name )
Convoyen it BN et e s Signature Shipping Of'f'icer _____ I —eswe .
. J.J.Pe mexr ’1't I)t.,Q.Moc.

40. Received: Date _ Lol Lo R e L e e e ST R L L
GER I SMEC N o s Lot vior iy w0 R R T T iyl L A9 g

ATHES interred iniol Avpuet SLoEh L 9BRyEN v 0 g e et A S, -
; A k (Date)

AT Gravel Nl B QL YN ditwr g £ (A0 TS S Nt T G sechiion’s MElTATNEE Lo

43, PXIE_Blogk ! Byt N Rows SO snia s AU Ll el L GRC T e

G.R.8. Representative. Stos, DIWAY, 13% Lbewed,
1
2 .




SR aSHormiNG. 16,4 Place .Thisucourt Franmece -

Y

. ) Q

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

REMAINS OF ... BENDER . ifllph A RPN L et SER[A[ NUMBER

FUAN O I {4 Y T R ORGANIZATION ... CO o 18th Irf

Date _ Augugt 16,1922
2104481

Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :
August. 16,1982 Gr. 176 Sec 20 P1 4 Cemetery 1233

Bya S Gronplai g Sty (i Figly Unit 1

Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) : .
August 16th 192“ * Grave 20, Low 1ﬂ, Bloek B, Cem. 1233

C-asket : .:rhl pin Case
By : Group... € .1.3.1.’-:131 SYp IR Unit.. P 4 }:I\atur'gof RG’JUI.‘IEII Al

Report as to nature of orizinal burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :
N\ ) -

_Yooden box and uniform, Vadly decomposed, festures

unracogniZ&ble.

(@) Identiﬁcatlon tags * Buried with hody ?...00.___ . Ongrave marker -89

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
GRS plagque on body agrees with 114<A

\

1.

missing before death 1
missing after deuath 4 'f 8-9-10 18 20 2283 24

&b 86 28 31 ,
missl ng 1mp t0 determine 14 15 “cavity 1 30

A#NT

What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

impossible to det.
(@) Height (actual meaﬂnoment) "l

(h) Weight (cstimated) ~Ae
(¢) Hair—Color . » 280 e e i
Quantity - Vil A R IR E
Cha.ractcrl'is:tius
() Hair on face—Color!
Location
Qu.mtiﬂ*

8
(@] Pl'r'm.umnt marks on body -(old scars, pocnlmntm-m"—-l

4e Mlu-’—:g

. Ormissing partsnone viaible

-y Wounds or missing parts (received at time of ¢ a-:ulli\)
I

none visible

=1

L v
: =

by GETRE™

. Disinterment
supervised hy // % ﬁﬂ' # Approved
. _, 3

burd (Title)Xgt Lieut QMC
R ebirizl

supervised by . ; H‘L MMR Biw s #9 ( APRptINed!: Q ‘&B
.&-L‘lc ]bqu lst Ilt., K,JJ.C.
Fitle)

congentration



W a0

COMPILATION OF DISFOSITION OF RENAING DAT!‘File 10270

I. rocaTron INGRR AR Helph : 2104471

() ATt SR LA NN . Coe rJvo 1880, Infe. ... ..
(b) Rl .8./.].'?/1%?!‘?&11129.15101& o R A R TR S

Cause of
() iDatel o denth Wl il e ety PG s RS e T et BN

ave

IT. REGISTRATION $X#p.-(Check Red., Card Inf. cfuinst Loc. IR@. Inf.): eve
(a) Grave No...... dobhn Pendex(Bakher). 24 r®ec@bioe ........  TPiiiiin...

(b)Y Emerg SATd ras ity (s it S vons e O RPN D A o IR

IIT. Files of soldiere dying from contageous diSeaseSsy...irevaves. «++sCKR. 1o R
IV. Information cn which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
DI T B T T U S} DRORE R ) PR T I o T S TUC T L TR SN I S BCTNC RO TS IRCRRL B R B R @ s 8 & v e s e b LI T TR S T 2 . »
& .t L “p - (3 - PR I T R T T T YR T TR U IR A R B R | . WP e s 8 3 s s e s ar s s . »
- 8 4 0 0w ¢ 4 9 8 8 e e s s g e N e AN e e . 1 . PR LI I BN 4 s 8 n ey DRI L O I A | . v
1 A e . . . . (] 0 . 0 PO L RO .-lnot-.-u-n-ao------o--..-‘ ----- f v

R T R R I S I N I O S T T T e S S T T T S Ve

—— [E———

VII ‘FUF’)] Bl “'T"N'_‘A}' 7 REOU jmemg
Tats of Ralitlanship

‘
. .o‘o-At k
and Source, ....and NAME ..o+ vvous oy B A 0 Y- 15 XY SRR O ction.taken, .
« 4 por
L T T S T SR TR T T T R S S T B S N T T S B PR S b P O S R R T R NI ‘ R &
. PR R R
QI,Oll|nlld.vll“"illl'll"ll'!‘l.'......"..pl|.|Qlll!i"l’?" . (] L T R T
X b v
I S T S S TRC R S S R I I S e ) s ) LI B U B L LU Y
L]
P e
P R I I R T I e T S L I T I T T T WU S T T T 'iQOlllI,l!l‘!.l.'ltllll . . LI R I T T
P TR TR I T T O N I T S S T S R ST T T B I Y PP T SR I BRI LIRETR I CRRCTRC e R e FRUIUSE S WL IRL U B S TCRL YT ey
5 PRI T U LRI T T 8 O TOR)
-i,'caun-onaqunc-s--o-.-'....;...a..-or.gonguoll--a-.--¢0lnt Pofig

VITI, Form 115 received from G,R.5, Hoboken, NuJe.ovsvevvvaiavnin, OCRRRERIRS -1 AP

~

"EOUNTRY' AT ' CEMETERY NO. ' SHEET NO»
G.R.5, FORM 118.A : .
August L A0a08 | 1258 281

s/4h6/ LML

(TY 104
PRIOFEBT 1921




1. G.. Form No. 1. 1 Hgq. G.R.

2. Soldier’s No. 21 1

o T TR AT R Ralph B
Surname First Name and Initl\s

A g B R A K!-------_-_-_J_S_-.Iﬂfs ............
Rank Company Regt. or Corps

SR oy grieln 157, 1 10 TR, b 1 SURIETON, - 7 T8
Date of Deat. Cause, if known

6. .. duge 18, 1918, ... Saizerais .________
Date of Burial Cemetery

7. ... Salzerais < Met M,
Town or Commune g g Department

Sl - S TR . TR
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter

9. Name Peg?._.__ Cross?. #._ Headboard?. ._ .. Bottle?. .. __

\' Check hod of Marking

10. Buried with Body"-__ ¥ _ Attached to Grave Marker?_.____
tification Tags

11. If name unkn}wn nd tags missing, glqarks and des-

2B ) N w8y U et BIERD S O O S S
Map Reference, if interment is outside of cemetery ¢
\ L7
I, RO S ST ) W i L S e ol e L
PN S B EE W i e SN P S B O - -
Give name of Chaplain or Burial Officer =
Signed  .../FElSSERIT o) Ak, S T L se-t

GroupHgrs - Unit 501, - G.R.S.



@2 VE LOGATION BLANK. ;‘"

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF 7\ ,

\
]
:
]
]
]
]

- BENDER . 20%cT(..  RALPH i

(Surname)  (Number.) 'ifﬂéé'ﬁ;'aé'éﬁﬁfti;i;.j' [t

PRwaTE - | G K. (8 (NFANTRY
(Rank.) (Organization.)

pars or surmar. AV&0ST (§ (9(8

PLACE OF BURIAL..... s A { ZE&A (S ................

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

HOW MARKED: Name Pegt. [/ b 4 ¢ Cmgsg_l/“ ______
Headbpard?. .. 'J""T-,: SRt L
IDENTIFI_CATION TAG
L e R
Was one fastened to name peg or-
stake used as a graye markerf. . e R S ST
| /

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here: h

""""" (Signature and Rank Zf Reporting Ofieer)

Thig portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

21 ASY o



Name ... .1?11 Bender 2104471 .................. ‘\

Field Record Made byAdIL e Gr. 5 .NO.. 1 .- .G‘.QR‘ S... Unit 3 501. g

Company.....cceeees Graves Rgistration Service

For additional data use reverse side



WAR DEPARTMENT. FPENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID
PAYMENT OF POSTAGE sso?.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS,

~D
™~
N
D
T

HiLE.
[
%



G. R. 5. Form No. 120
BHIPFING INQUIRY
(Ed. of Jan. 1, 1921) .
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
WASHINGTON

FROM:  Chief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G.

To: Mr John Bemder, Tiro, Ohics

SvBiEoT: ‘Remains of Pvis Ralph Bender ,Sare 0s 21044%1 Co. X, lﬁth mf-

The records of this office show that mo uested: that:
bas been made for the digosition of his remains,

Tf these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this

sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the Natmna.l Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Europe.

B thority of th termaster General.
. ‘ Rl SRt e GrorceE H. PENROSE,

Colonel, Q. M. C.

Tf all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body.  State in each case WHETHER or not these relatives are STILL

LIVING.

‘Was soldier married ¢ _______

NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

Soldier’s widow - L

Soldier’s children. { 2 —er—moceeee-
(MName oldest firat.)

Father. L
Mother - Smmmmmesisimseeneoeseeeeaee

Brothers. § 2 cm - 4
(Name old-
estfirst) | g ol

Signature._ L 4 ’ Ll

R dtasel t sl e e e e Relationship_____ .
B8, o omemtmmmemmmmmmmeo—osms—oocmoTT

_CAREFULLY read instruetions before filling out this paper.

B

3—7860 (OVER.)
IMPORTANT.




